5 / 64 EATON CA08103003Z-EN-INT
U-Start
U
t-Start t-Stop
t
DS7 S811+
DS7 and S811+ soft starters
Soft starting for any application

At 400 V, 50 Hz At 460 V, 60 Hz
Ie P P
A kW HP UC 24 V AC/DC
Us 24 V AC/DC
Standard temperature range
UC 24 V AC/DC
Us 24 V AC/DC
Expanded temperature down to -40 °C
Soft starters
Soft starters for three-phase loads
Mains voltage (50/60 Hz)
ULN 200 - 480 V AC
4 1.5 2 DS7-340SX004N0-N 134847 DS7-340SX004N0-L 171740
7 3 5 DS7-340SX007N0-N 134849 DS7-340SX007N0-L 171741
9 4 5 DS7-340SX009N0-N 134910 DS7-340SX009N0-L 171742
12 5.5 10 DS7-340SX012N0-N 134911 DS7-340SX012N0-L 171743
16 7.5 10 DS7-340SX016N0-N 134912 DS7-340SX016N0-L 171744
24 11 15 DS7-340SX024N0-N 134913 DS7-340SX024N0-L 171745
32 15 25 DS7-340SX032N0-N 134914 DS7-340SX032N0-L 171746
41 22 30 DS7-340SX041N0-N 134916 DS7-340SX041N0-L 171747
55 30 40 DS7-340SX055N0-N 134917 DS7-340SX055N0-L 171748
70 37 50 DS7-340SX070N0-N 134918 DS7-340SX070N0-L 171749
81 45 60 DS7-340SX081N0-N 134919 DS7-340SX081N0-L 171750
100 55 75 DS7-340SX100N0-N 134920 DS7-340SX100N0-L 171751
135 75 100 DS7-340SX135N0-N 134921 DS7-340SX135N0-L 171752
160 90 125 DS7-340SX160N0-N 134922 DS7-340SX160N0-L 171753
200 110 150 DS7-340SX200N0-N 134923 DS7-340SX200N0-L 171754
UC 110 - 230 V AC
Us 110 - 230 V AC
UC 24 V DC
Us 24 V DC
4 1.5 2 DS7-342SX004N0-N 134925 DS7-34DSX004N0-D 134943
7 3 5 DS7-342SX007N0-N 134927 DS7-34DSX007N0-D 134945
9 4 5 DS7-342SX009N0-N 134928 DS7-34DSX009N0-D 134946
12 5.5 10 DS7-342SX012N0-N 134929 DS7-34DSX012N0-D 134947
16 7.5 10 DS7-342SX016N0-N 134930 DS7-34DSX016N0-D 134948
24 11 15 DS7-342SX024N0-N 134931 DS7-34DSX024N0-D 134949
32 15 25 DS7-342SX032N0-N 134932 DS7-34DSX032N0-D 134950
41 22 30 DS7-342SX041N0-N 134934 DS7-34DSX041N0-D 134952
55 30 40 DS7-342SX055N0-N 134935 DS7-34DSX055N0-D 134953
70 37 50 DS7-342SX070N0-N 134936 DS7-34DSX070N0-D 134954
81 45 60 DS7-342SX081N0-N 134937 DS7-34DSX081N0-D 134955
100 55 75 DS7-342SX100N0-N 134938 DS7-34DSX100N0-D 134956
135 75 100 DS7-342SX135N0-N 134939 DS7-34DSX135N0-D 134957
160 90 125 DS7-342SX160N0-N 134940 DS7-34DSX160N0-D 134958
200 110 150 DS7-342SX200N0-N 134941 DS7-34DSX200N0-D 134959
Notes
DS7 frame sizes
DS7, FS1 DS7, FS2 DS7, FS3 DS7, FS4
Soft starters